115
t o o l  t e c h n o l o g yt o o l  t e c h n o l o g y
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate  Product
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm    Ref.  Price
 M3 85 3-3/8 20 10 - 1.6 1.1 CSB/8520  £12.88
 M3.1 85 3-3/8 24 15 - 1.2 0.7 CSB/8524A  £13.34
 M6 115 4-1/2 24 9.5 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/11524  £12.50
 2 130 5-1/8 24 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/13024  £25.79
 2A 134 5-1/4 24 20 - 1.7 1.0 CSB/13424  £25.79
 3 140 5-1/2 24 20 12.7 or 16 2.4 1.5  CSB/14024  £25.79
 5 150 6 24 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/15024  £23.69
7.1 160 6-1/4 24 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16024A  £27.26
 7 160 6-1/4 24 20 16 2.4 1.5  CSB/16024  £26.47
 7.1 160 6-1/4 28 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16028A  £26.47
7.1 160 6-1/4 36 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16036  £28.36
 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/16048  £31.36
 7.1 160 6-1/4 60 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16060  £30.72
 7.1 160 6-1/4 48 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16048A  £29.85
 7.1 160 6-1/4 80 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16080  £44.95
 8D 162 6-3/8 48 20 - 1.8 1.2 CSB/16248  £26.47
 8C 165 6-1/2 18 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16518  £26.47
 8C 165 6-1/2 24 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16524  £27.13
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16548B  £28.37
 8C 165 6-1/2 48 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16548  £31.35
8B.1 165 6-1/2 60 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16560  £31.63
9.1 170 6-11/16 24 16 - 2.4 1.5 CSB/17024  £26.44
 11 180 7 24 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18024  £27.13
 11 180 7 30 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18030  £29.24
 11 180 7 40 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18040  £29.90
 12 184  7-1/4 24  16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18424  £27.79
 12.2 184 7-1/4 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18424A  £27.79
 12 184 7-1/4 30 16 - 2.6 1.7  CSB/18430  £29.24
 12.2 184 7-1/4 30 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18430A  £29.24
 12 184 7-1/4 40 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440  £29.90
 12.2 184 7-1/4 40 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440A  £30.30
 12.1 184 7-1/4 40 20 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440B  £28.45
 12.2 184 7-1/4 58 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18458  £34.14
 12A 185 7-1/4 48 20 - 2.2 1.63 CSB/18548  £27.62
 15 190 7-1/2 12 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.6 CSB/19012  £21.57
 15 190 7-1/2 24 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/19024  £27.79
 13 190 7-1/2 24 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/19024A  £27.79
 15 190 7-1/2 40 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/19040  £29.90
 13 190 7-1/2 40 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/19040A  £29.90
 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 16 or 20 2.8 1.9 CSB/19060   £31.78
 16 200 8 40 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7  CSB/20040  £32.68
 18 210 8-1/4 24 30 25 2.4 1.6 CSB/21024  £32.68
 18 210 8-1/4 36 30 - 2.4 1.45 CSB/21036  £32.96
 18 210 8-1/4 48 30 25 2.4 1.6 CSB/21048  £36.14
 18 210 8-1/4 72 30 - 2.4 1.45 CSB/21072  £46.35
 18A 215 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/21524  £33.34
 18A 215  8-1/2 48  30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/21548  £39.70
 18A 215 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7  CSB/21560  £41.69
 21 230 9 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/23024  £36.14
 21 230 9 40 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/23040  £38.24
 23 235 9-1/4 24 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7 CSB/23524  £36.14
 23 235 9-1/4 40 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7  CSB/23540  £38.24
 25 250 10 nom. 24 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25024  £37.57
 25 250 10 nom. 30 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/25030  £42.49
 25 250 10 nom. 48 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25048  £45.25
 25 250 10 nom. 60 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25060  £48.04
 25 250 10 nom. 80 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25080  £53.60
 29 300 11-7/8 24 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30024*  £45.92
 29  300 11-7/8 32 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/30032  £50.82
 29  300 11-7/8 48 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30048  £52.80
 29 300 11-7/8 72 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30072  £66.69
 31 315 12-3/8 24 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31524  £49.91
 31 315 12-3/8 48 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31548  £56.37
 31 315 12-3/8 72 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31572  £93.82
 32 350 13-3/4 64 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/35064  £76.86
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL
TOOTH FORM
Teeth have top and front bevel which allows the blade to bite into
the timber more easily.
All prices are exclusive of VAT
* Blades have flat tooth form.
WOOD & WOOD
BASED MATERIALS
Less teeth (RP, GP)
 Preferred for ripping along the grain of hard and
softwood and other wood based material.
 Coarser finish.
 Faster feed rate.
More teeth (CM, TR, FT)
 Preferred for cutting across grain of hard and softwood.
 Finer finish.
 Slower feed rate.
Suitable for:
Softwood MDF
Hardwood Hardboard
Particle board Plywood
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
TOOL & BIT
CLEANER
Use Trend Tool & Bit
Cleaner to remove resin
and pitch build-up and
prolong the life of your
sawblades.
See page 234.
TRENDIWAX
Use Trendiwax lubricant
when cutting aluminium.
Clamp component
securely and wear
gloves.
See page 234.
Product Ref.
TRENDIWAX
Product Ref.
CLEAN/500
ANGLEFIX
Use the Anglefix Mitre Guide for
easy cutting of angles.
See page 214.
Product Ref.
ANGLEFIX
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
New ProductN
C
R
A
F
T
P
R
O
 S
A
W
B
L
A
D
E
S